
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Merit list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to 

MA English 1st Semester for the session 2022-2023

Total seats = 68 

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250

Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 9730/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 10730/- (Outside Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income) Rs. 640/-

S.C. Students of Punjab must apply their scholarship form online at Dr BR Ambedkar 

Portal of Punjab Government and submit hard copy of form alongwith all documents

physically in the office of DES-MDRC.

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 23.09.2022 and Submit 

the scan copy of the fee receipt at maeveningadmissions@puchd.ac.in on or before 23.09.2022.

(Sr. No./Application No./Class/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwiser your claim

for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting Candidate.

if any query contact Mr. Vivek kumar Yadav (8360230766)

Mr. Harun (7696644454)

Important Note : The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorial, seminars, practical's in

each paper is mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the

total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the start 

of the teaching course shall be cancelled.

Commencement of classes w.e.f:  27.09.2022

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2215020503 Aastha Nanda Ashish Nanda OGC,YF 2934.16

2 2 2215013061 YUKITA MENGI AVINASH KUMAR OGC 2884.12

3 3 2215003467 Ridham Ahuja Rakesh Kumar Ahuja OGC,VS(FE) 2877

4 4 2215004323 Tisha Anil Kumar GEN 2848.6

5 5 2215022111 Avleen Kaur Surinder Singh GEN 2828

6 6 2215001692 Jobi S Babu T Babu Raj BC 2781.6

7 7 2215003693 Aastha Tajinder Singh GEN 2753

8 8 2215023023 Manu Chauhan Sudhir Singh OGC,VS(FE) 2750.89

9 9 2215012527 PALAK KALRA RAJ KUMAR KALRA OGC 2737

10 10 2215018524 TANISHA RAKESH GEN 2721.6

11 11 2215024384 Amanpreet Kaur Tejveer Singh BC 2704.8

12 12 2215018517 Simran Jagdeep Singh GEN 2691.36

13 13 2215002417 ARSH KAPOOR PAWAN KUMAR BAS 2664.4

14 14 2215001711 Anshika Verma Rajesh Verma OGC 2640.6

15 15 2215014054 B KARINA SHARMA B ANILKUMAR SHARMA GEN 2626

16 16 2215013748 ANKITA ASEEM KUMAR SINGLA GEN 2593.136

17 17 2215024984 AMEYA GUPTA Anil Kumar OGC 2577.2

18 18 2215011945 Ishaan Bhutani Pradeep Bhutani GEN 2547.3

19 19 2215004928 Snigdha Prashar Pawan Kumar Prashar GEN 2531.8

20 20 2215015798 Anamika Pawan Kumar SC,DEF 2514.75

21 21 2215002675 Muskaan Garg Vijay Garg GEN 2499.883

22 22 2215023602 Sarika Verma Dinesh Verma OGC 2487

23 23 2215022096 KARANVEER SAINI RAKESH KUMAR BC 2467.416

24 24 2215002254 SMILE VED PARKASH BC 2425.9

25 25 2215004505 HARPREET KAUR PRITAM SINGH DEF 2420.2

26 26 2215004394 Hemlata Panwar Ratti Ram Panwar SC 2409.12

27 27 2215002168 Sampreet Singh Panfair Avtar Singh Panfair BC 2376.8

28 28 2215014063 Ramneesh Kumar Sharma Pawan Kumar GEN 2367.44

29 29 2215025206 SARA MONGA DEEPAK MONGA GEN 2340.6

30 30 2215003735 Serish Gupta Parshotam Gupta GEN 2339.15

31 31 2215025481 Ankita Sharma Dinesh Sharma OGC 2285.1

32 32 2215023717 Lovepreet Kaur MAKHAN SINGH GEN 2276.4

33 33 2215016764 Spalzes Angmo Tsering Chakdor ST 2253.65

34 34 2215010913 NAVREET KAUR KULDIP SINGH GEN 2252.925

http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf


35 35 2215002878 Sonia Rohtas SC 2249.742

36 36 2215020587 Prachita Thaper Pankaj Thaper OGC 2218

37 37 2215010300 Tanya Manoj Sharma GEN 2188.4

38 38 2215020809 NISHA SINGH BANT SINGH ST 2182.036

39 39 2215016265 Anshul Sanjeev Malik GEN 2165.424

GENERAL WAITING LIST 

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2215023197 Srishti Somnath GEN 2161

2 41 2215001925 Arpit Rasouda Dalbir Singh GEN 2153.092

3 42 2215014785 SIKANDER SINGH GURNAIB SINGH GEN 2135.4

4 43 2215011301 Gursmreeti Kaur Dharampal Singh GEN 2128.56

5 44 2215003606 RIA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR OGC 2126.304

6 45 2215012198 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6

7 46 2215017549 SHAFFY OM PARKASH BAS 2088.45

8 47 2215022378 ROBIN SINGH SARBJIT SINGH GEN 2085.2

9 48 2215008743 GEETIKA SANJAY KUMAR BC 2082.707

10 49 2215002307 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu Bhupinder Singh Sidhu GEN 2081.7

11 50 2215002016 AVLEEN KAUR SURINDER SINGH GEN 2063.25

12 51 2215022388 Jashandeep Singh Dhillon Rajwinder Singh GEN 2057

13 52 2215001188 Khushi Gupta Girish Gupta GEN 2024.184

14 53 2215020938 MEENAKSHI RAJPAL SINGH GEN 2003.95

15 54 2215010888 ANMOLJEET SINGH ANTTAL HARDIAL SINGH GEN 1992.3

16 55 2215003967 MUSKAAN MAMGAIN ANIL MAMGAIN OGC 1992.283

17 56 2215008557 Chhavi Kohli Sandeep Kohli GEN 1989.75

18 57 2215024567 DEEPSHIKHA CHANDER MOHAN GEN 1989.6

19 58 2215009950 Parvesh Rani Surjeet Chand BC,BAS 1979.25

20 59 2215002557 SHIWINDER KAUR PIRTHIPAL SINGH BC 1971.9

21 60 2215005268 JASMINE KAUR BACHITER SINGH BC 1970.133

22 61 2215014213 Geeta Devi Deepak Sharma GEN 1963.5

23 62 2215012256 Vassu Dhingra Pankaj Dhingra YF 1936.638

24 63 2215009414 Jatin Saini ARCHAN KUMAR GEN 1935.15

25 64 2215005311 Priya Bharti Bikram Chand Dogra SC 1932.12

26 65 2215007748 SONAL GAUTAM RAM KUMAR GAUTAM GEN 1926.75

27 66 2215012472 POOJA DEVI BALDEV SINGH BC 1918.605

28 67 2215012374 simran Sanjiv Sikka GEN 1915.691

29 68 2215010995 TANNU YADAV RAMANAND DEF 1915.488

30 69 2215009401 Muskan Gupta Arun Kumar GEN 1914.15

31 70 2215008315 Avneet Kour Inderpal Singh OGC 1909

32 71 2215024851 KANEEZ AKHTAR MALA MOHD ALI ST 1907.85

33 72 2215024377 MAHIMA RAJ KUMAR GEN 1907.64

34 73 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

35 74 2215021239 Sonali Thakur Shamsher Thakur GEN 1903.2

36 75 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

37 76 2215025547 SAKSHI NAVEEN SINGH GEN 1890

38 77 2215007193 Anjali LAKHMINDER SINGH GEN 1889.319

39 78 2215008936 Nidhi Sharma Bal Krishan GEN 1887.9

40 79 2215014004 MAGHAN PREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH GEN 1883.62

41 80 2215018480 Kheevrendar Singh Ikbal Singh GEN 1881.6

42 81 2215025670 Sakshi Sharma Bhushan Sharma RAS 1864.8

43 82 2215013125 Gagan neeraj SC 1861.65

44 83 2215023888 Gurekjyot Singh Hallan Parminder Singh Hallan GEN 1854.96

45 84 2215006903 Harnoorjit Kaur Bhangu Jagminder Singh Bhangu GEN 1844.64

46 85 2215003100 KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1838.4

47 86 2215022195 RAKHI YASHPAL GEN 1837

48 87 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 1831.68

49 88 2215025736 Gourav Panchal SATPAL SINGH GEN 1831.2

50 89 2215014956 Lovepreet Singh Jaswant Singh GEN 1818.18

51 90 2215011392 NAVJOT KAUR NAWAB SINGH OGC 1817.55

52 91 2215022101 Jasbeer Singh Talwinder Singh BC 1815.2

53 92 2215004363 Arti Dhan parshad GEN 1814.65

54 93 2215013628 BHAI HARSHDEEP SINGH CHAHALJATINDER SINGH CHAHAL GEN 1813.531

55 94 2215013994 SHEETAL VERMA CHANDER PRAKASH VERMA GEN 1810

56 95 2215023154 Shubham Ranbir Singh GEN 1807.448

57 96 2215017958 JIGMAT GYATSO JAMYANG TSERING ST 1800.75

58 97 2215010599 AMAN GUPTA SURINDER GUPTA GEN 1799

59 98 2215015248 HARGUN SANDHU JASKARAN BIR SINGH SANDHU GEN 1798.835

60 99 2215000613 Anmol Chadha Krishan Kishor GEN 1797.6

61 100 2215008739 Gagandeep Kaur Khaira Pritpal Singh Khaira GEN 1794.45



62 101 2215010194 PRATIBHA MAGAR BIR BAHADUR OGC,DEF 1788.767

63 102 2215011311 Gagan Kumar Naresh Kumar BC 1782.75

64 103 2215013009 Paramveer Singh Harpal Singh GEN 1780.8

65 104 2215024553 Harinderpal Singh KULDEEP SINGH GEN 1778.35

66 105 2215001155 Neena Rajinder Kumar GEN 1776.6

67 106 2215010092 ANSHIKA SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA GEN 1774.825

68 107 2215012537 Sanya Rajdev Harish Rajdev GEN 1772.173

69 108 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

70 109 2215005393 Ambikesh Upadhyay CHANDER BHUSHAN GEN 1756.44

71 110 2215007171 SHUBHAM KASWAN BALWANT SINGH GEN 1755.2

72 111 2215019096 Jashandeep Kharait Lal GEN 1749.153

73 112 2215017956 Sweta Sharma Piare Lal Shrama GEN 1737.816

74 113 2215004191 Mahima Parmanand ST,DEF 1729.35

75 114 2215025801 Mandeep Kiran Pal SC 1727.25

76 115 2215011938 PRIYA VERMA SATISH VERMA GEN 1726

77 116 2215018013 Mehboob Singh Dhaliwal Rajinder singh GEN 1723.68

78 117 2215010280 Sahil Chaddha Manoj Kumar Chaddha GEN 1721.04

79 118 2215005403 Sonam Dolma Chander Kumar ST,BAS,RAS 1720.8

80 119 2215014057 Pankaj Suresh GEN 1718.42

81 120 2215022964 Yaseen Zand Ashok Kumar GEN 1716.75

82 121 2215025834 Jaskirat Singh Jagjiwan Singh GEN 1716.571

83 122 2215006878 Mohit Bajaj G L Bajaj GEN 1714.65

84 123 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119

85 124 2215024924 Divya Joginder Singh BC 1713.6

86 125 2215007694 SATISH KUMAR MISRA RAM GEN 1705.092

87 126 2215001292 Manminder Pal Singh Gurmeet Singh GEN 1701.42

88 127 2215024593 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF 1698.9

89 128 2215019305 Ravin Manjhu Balraj Manjhu GEN 1698.667

90 129 2215025725 Shubham Sohal Yash Pal BC 1689.53

91 130 2215019890 ARMAN SHAMSHER GEN 1682

92 131 2215010897 MOHIT RANA VARINDER KUMAR GEN 1680

93 132 2215004023 Mammeet Singh satwinder singh GEN 1678.182

94 133 2215021367 Mandeep Singh Vinod GEN 1675.8

95 134 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

96 135 2215025806 Navjot Singh Hardyal Singh GEN 1675.2

97 136 2215014219 GURINDER SINGH SARABJEET SINGH GEN 1673.7

98 137 2215025161 SHEETAL RANI RAJESH KUMAR GEN 1673.65

99 138 2215017931 PRIYANSHU PARDEEP GEN 1672.552

100 139 2215013470 PUNIT PAL SINGH SARABJEET SINGH GEN 1671.89

101 140 2215012154 Virinder Kumar Vohra Vinod Kumar Vohra GEN 1670.55

102 141 2215018528 SARABJEET SINGH GURJANT SINGH GEN 1665.3

103 142 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

104 143 2215024716 Prabhvir Singh Karanvir Singh GEN 1662.186

105 144 2215014321 Rahul Chauhan Thakur Radheshyam Chauhan GEN 1659

106 145 2215025448 RATTANDEEP SINGH JATINDER SINGH GEN 1657.95

107 146 2215021408 JOBANPREET KAUR SWINDER SINGH GEN 1655

108 147 2215014849 AARZOO SURINDER KUMAR BAS 1654.38

109 148 2215012442 Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1652.88

110 149 2215023771 RAJINDER KUMAR TARLOK CHAND GEN 1651.5

111 150 2215001661 Gurkanwarbir Singh Sarbjit Singh GEN 1649.55

112 151 2215001968 Harsimran Singh Kewal Singh GEN 1649.091

113 152 2215000993 PRABHJOT KAUR Gurmail Singh SC 1639.303

114 153 2215000076 MANUMITA SEHGAL HARMINDER SEHGAL GEN 1635.9

115 154 2215008386 MANDEEP KAUR JAGBIR SINGH GEN 1632.96

116 155 2215014777 GAURAV GHANGHAS JAIBIR SINGH GHANGHAS GEN 1628.55

117 156 2215007719 RAVI SURESH KUMAR GEN 1628.55

118 157 2215014691 ANKUSH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR GEN 1623

119 158 2215011859 LOBSANG TSERING TENZIN NGODUP GEN 1620.15

120 159 2215025431 Ramandeep Singh Yadvinder Singh GEN 1618.05

121 160 2215025042 Eshant Pathania Harvinder Singh GEN 1614.9

122 161 2215010922 Divyank Mishra R C Mishra GEN 1609.818

123 162 2215007532 Ashish Mor Ramesh Kumar GEN 1609.655

124 163 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35

125 164 2215007586 ROBINDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH GEN 1601.032

126 165 2215013794 Vishav Thind Kewal Krishan BC,BAS 1600.8

127 166 2215008674 Raman Panchal Ramesh Kumar BC 1600.12

128 167 2215006676 Priyanka Bikram Singh DEF 1596.7

129 168 2215013467 KARANVEER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1590.75

130 169 2215025852 Balraj Singh Baljinder Singh GEN 1588.65

131 170 2215012130 Gurlabh Singh Brar mohan singh GEN 1586.857

132 171 2215005368 PRABHJOT SINGH GURMEET SINGH GEN 1584.45

133 172 2215007615 Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV BC 1583.28



134 173 2215020961 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 1581.6

135 174 2215022345 Kapil Siaag Amar Siaag GEN 1577.55

136 175 2215016233 Amit Kumar Balwan SC 1572

137 176 2215017696 Km Shweta Rajendra Singh GEN 1571

138 177 2215002399 KHUSHBOO SIHAG RANBIR SINGH GEN 1570.759

139 178 2215018609 JASPREET SINGH JASMINDER SINGH GEN 1569.892

140 179 2215017873 Adesh Bagdyan Ravinder Pal GEN 1567.742

141 180 2215023116 Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh BC 1567.65

142 181 2215013842 SACHIN OM PARKASH GEN 1560.825

143 182 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

144 183 2215014567 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH GEN 1555.2

145 184 2215018909 Inder Preet Singh harvinder singh sohal GEN 1553.203

146 185 2215008554 Jyotsna Prem Kumar SC 1552.95

147 186 2215005555 Nikita Baltoo Nikam Singh Baltoo GEN 1550.85

148 187 2215025294 Vinay Kumar Suman Kumar Singh GEN 1546.65

149 188 2215011775 Jagdeep Singh Pargat Singh GEN 1545.6

150 189 2215020613 Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar GEN 1538.25

151 191 2215002699 Shiv Ratan Banwari Lal BAS 1521

152 192 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

153 193 2215025088 AMAN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GEN 1519

154 194 2215016911 NAVDEEP SAHARAN SIYA RAM SAHARAN GEN 1517.25

155 195 2215010476 Stanzin Yangdol Sonam Angdus ST 1512.96

156 196 2215015120 VISHAL SINGH VARINDER SINGH GEN 1512

157 197 2215024615 Gurpreet Singh Sandhu Ajmer Singh GEN 1512

158 198 2215025154 AMRITPAL SINGH JAGBIR SINGH GEN 1512

159 199 2215005348 GURKIRAT SINGH HARINDER SINGH GEN 1512

160 200 2215008862 Varun vinod kumar GEN 1508.85

161 201 2215014864 Jagteshwar Mahal Bharpur Singh GEN 1505.28

162 202 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

163 203 2215005417 PAWANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH SC 1501.5

164 204 2215005340 KARAN KEWAL KRISHAN GEN 1500.706

165 205 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

166 206 2215020739 PRADEEP SURJEET SINGH SC 1485.75

167 207 2215013346 Jaswinder Singh Ranjit Singh GEN 1468.8

168 208 2215013437 arthya Nihal Singh GEN 1467.12

169 209 2215020323 Charandeep Singh Surinder Singh GEN 1447.92

170 210 2215012907 Nikita Rao Kuldeep Rao ST 1445.85

171 211 2215014206 MEENU RANVIR SINGH GEN 1445.684

172 212 2215019417 SAHIL INSA SATPAL SINGH BC 1444.645

173 213 2215023105 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1444

174 214 2215009667 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4

175 215 2215013026 Jashanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC 1392.3

176 216 2215006839 Bahadur Singh Gurcharan Singh GEN 1392.3

177 217 2215007187 Prakul Jyoti Parkash GEN 1388.952

178 218 2215021305 GURJANT SINGH GURVINDER SINGH GEN 1366.05

179 219 2215014224 KARAN DEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH BC 1362.945

180 220 2215009173 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA GEN 1354.667

181 221 2215005896 PARWIND KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH GEN 1354.5

182 222 2215021286 Sonu Ramesh GEN 1344

183 223 2215011542 NARENDER KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR GEN 1337.7

184 224 2215012926 SUNIL SATBIR SINGH BC 1325.793

185 225 2215022085 Tejinder Singh HARJINDER SINGH GEN 1322.4

186 226 2215002732 Sunil Kumar Dharampal FF 1319.563

187 227 2215017950 Sukhdev Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC,BAS 1308.3

188 228 2215006180 Vishal Rohtash GEN 1307.88

189 229 2215008219 ARSHDEEP PURAN SINGH BC 1304

190 230 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

191 231 2215008267 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh SC 1300.95

192 232 2215015357 PRATIBHA RAMESH KUMAR GEN 1236

193 233 2215024193 Pawan Lather R Singh GEN 1220.8

194 234 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

SC CATEGORY = 10 (SELECTED )

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 45 2215012198 CHETNA GONDWAL RAM SARUP SC 2091.6

2 64 2215005311 Priya Bharti Bikram Chand Dogra SC 1932.12

3 82 2215013125 Gagan neeraj SC 1861.65

4 85 2215003100 KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1838.4

5 108 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

6 114 2215025801 Mandeep Kiran Pal SC 1727.25

7 123 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF 1714.119



8 134 2215018638 SIMRANJEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH SC 1675.8

9 142 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

10 152 2215000993 PRABHJOT KAUR Gurmail Singh SC 1639.303

SC WAITING LIST 

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 173 2215020961 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 1581.6

2 175 2215016233 Amit Kumar Balwan SC 1572

3 182 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

4 185 2215008554 Jyotsna Prem Kumar SC 1552.95

5 192 2215014161 PARAS SHYAM LAL SC 1520.82

6 202 2215010178 SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY baldev singh SC 1501.818

7 203 2215005417 PAWANDEEP SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH SC 1501.5

8 205 2215007486 JASVIR KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC 1492.014

9 206 2215020739 PRADEEP SURJEET SINGH SC 1485.75

10 214 2215009667 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4

11 215 2215013026 Jashanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC 1392.3

12 227 2215017950 Sukhdev Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC,BAS 1308.3

13 230 2215019346 Manjit Singh Raj Kumar SC 1301.58

14 231 2215008267 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh SC 1300.95

15 234 2215012350 Satveer Singh Harbans Singh SC 1217

ST CATEGORY = 05 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 71 2215024851 KANEEZ AKHTAR MALA MOHD ALI ST 1907.85

2 96 2215017958 JIGMAT GYATSO JAMYANG TSERING ST 1800.75

3 113 2215004191 Mahima Parmanand ST,DEF 1729.35

4 118 2215005403 Sonam Dolma Chander Kumar ST,BAS,RAS 1720.8

5 195 2215010476 Stanzin Yangdol Sonam Angdus ST 1512.96

ST WAITING LIST
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 210 2215012907 Nikita Rao Kuldeep Rao ST 1445.85

BC CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED)

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 48 2215008743 GEETIKA SANJAY KUMAR BC 2082.707

2 58 2215009950 Parvesh Rani Surjeet Chand BC,BAS 1979.25

3 59 2215002557 SHIWINDER KAUR PIRTHIPAL SINGH BC 1971.9

BC WAITING LIST
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 60 2215005268 JASMINE KAUR BACHITER SINGH BC 1970.133

2 66 2215012472 POOJA DEVI BALDEV SINGH BC 1918.605

3 73 2215006473 Charanpreet Singh Ranbir Singh BC 1903.404

4 87 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 1831.68

5 91 2215022101 Jasbeer Singh Talwinder Singh BC 1815.2

6 102 2215011311 Gagan Kumar Naresh Kumar BC 1782.75

7 124 2215024924 Divya Joginder Singh BC 1713.6

8 129 2215025725 Shubham Sohal Yash Pal BC 1689.53

10 163 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35

11 165 2215013794 Vishav Thind Kewal Krishan BC,BAS 1600.8

12 166 2215008674 Raman Panchal Ramesh Kumar BC 1600.12

13 172 2215007615 Abhishek Yadav DEEPAK YADAV BC 1583.28

14 180 2215023116 Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh BC 1567.65

15 212 2215019417 SAHIL INSA SATPAL SINGH BC 1444.645

16 213 2215023105 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR BC 1444

17 219 2215014224 KARAN DEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH BC 1362.945

18 224 2215012926 SUNIL SATBIR SINGH BC 1325.793

19 229 2215008219 ARSHDEEP PURAN SINGH BC 1304

DEFENCE CATEGORY = 03 (SELECTED )
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 101 2215010194 PRATIBHA MAGAR BIR BAHADUR OGC,DEF4 1788.767

2 68 2215010995 TANNU YADAV RAMANAND DEF5 1915.488

3 113 2215004191 Mahima Parmanand ST,DEF5 1729.35



DEFENCE WAITING LIST
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 167 2215006676 Priyanka Bikram Singh DEF5 1596.7

2 123 2215019845 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH SC,DEF7 1714.119

3 127 2215024593 Gandeep Singh Raghubir Singh DEF7 1698.9

4 182 2215021415 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF7 1556.978

NOTE: For Defence category admission except in the case of admission to evening course categories 2,4 and 5 

under 2(B) (VI) will not be considered as the term " wholly dependent" will exclude such person as are employed 

or self employed.

FREEDOM FIGHTHER = 01 (SELECTED)

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 75 2215018446 Chandrika Satbir Singh FF 1890.435

FREEDOM FIGHTHER WAITING LIST
1 226 2215002732 Sunil Kumar Dharampal FF 1319.563

BAS CATEGORY = 01 (SELECTED )

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 46 2215017549 SHAFFY OM PARKASH BAS 2088.45

BAS WAITING LIST
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 58 2215009950 Parvesh Rani Surjeet Chand BC,BAS 1979.25

2 85 2215003100 KARAN SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1838.4

3 87 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 1831.68

4 108 2215004564 Rishav Kumar Pawan Kumar SC,BAS 1764.681

5 118 2215005403 Sonam Dolma Chander Kumar ST,BAS,RAS 1720.8

6 142 2215000568 Arshdeep Kaur Amrik Singh SC,BAS 1663.2

7 147 2215014849 AARZOO SURINDER KUMAR BAS 1654.38

8 163 2215025164 Jatin Kamboj Milkhraj Kamboj BC,BAS 1603.35

9 165 2215013794 Vishav Thind Kewal Krishan BC,BAS 1600.8

10 191 2215002699 Shiv Ratan Banwari Lal BAS 1521

11 227 2215017950 Sukhdev Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC,BAS 1308.3

OGC CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED)

Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 44 2215003606 RIA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR OGC 2126.304

2 55 2215003967 MUSKAAN MAMGAIN ANIL MAMGAIN OGC 1992.283

OGC WAITING LIST
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 70 2215008315 Avneet Kour Inderpal Singh OGC 1909

2 90 2215011392 NAVJOT KAUR NAWAB SINGH OGC 1817.55

3 101 2215010194 PRATIBHA MAGAR BIR BAHADUR OGC,DEF 1788.767

RAS CATEGORY = 02 (SELECTED )
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 81 2215025670 Sakshi Sharma Bhushan Sharma RAS 1864.8

2 87 2215017497 JASHANPREET BALWINDER SINGH BC,RAS 1831.68

RAS WAITING LIST 
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 118 2215005403 Sonam Dolma Chander Kumar ST,BAS,RAS 1720.8

YOUTH FESTIVAL = 01 (SELECTED)
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 62 2215012256 Vassu Dhingra Pankaj Dhingra YF 1936.638

HOLD BY THE DEPARTMENT 
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 190 2215021940 Sahibdeep Saini Ravinder Singh GEN 0

2 235 2215008234 MADHUR JAIN SHIV KUMAR GEN 0

3 236 2215020372 Karamjeet Singh Karnail Singh BC,RAS 0

4 237 2215011740 HARWINDER SINGH AMARJEET SINGH GEN 0



5 238 2215022320 Laishram Sandhyarani Devi Laishram Budha Singh BC 0

6 239 2215024100 Sanjana Khaneja Rakesh Kumar GEN 0

7 240 2215015527 SHEETAL BHATT SHANTI PARSAD BHATT GEN 0

8 241 2215019045 Ram Mehar Ram sarup GEN 0

9 242 2215014750 Harpreet Bangarh Shamsher Singh SC 0

10 243 2215012863 Srishti Gusain Narendra Singh Gusain GEN 0

11 244 2215021549 MANJEET SINGH RAJBIR SINGH GEN 0

12 245 2215020282 PRABHSIMRAT SINGH GURPREET SINGH GEN 0

13 246 2215006002 Anjali Virender Singh GEN 0

14 247 2215020312 Aditya Chambial Joginder Singh GEN 0

15 248 2215015017 Jaspreet Singh Gurpeet Singh GEN 0

16 249 2215011953 Vilakshan Kohli Vikas Kohli GEN 0

17 250 2215002419 Gurchetan Singh Jeewan Singh SC,RAS 0

18 251 2215021152 Harsh Sinhmar Surinder Kumar SC 0

19 252 2215013231 Sadhna Sunil Kumar GEN 0

20 253 2215025850 Palvinder Singh malkeet singh GEN 0

21 254 2215012544 DIVYA rakesh kumar GEN 0

22 255 2215002141 Nitin Agnihotri Bal Krishan Agnihotri GEN 0

23 256 2215018038 Avantika Saklani Dinesh Kumar Saklani GEN 0

24 257 2215009168 Amardeep Singh Gurnaib Singh GEN 0

25 258 2215019068 Robin Devi Bhoop singh GEN 0

26 259 2215020248 RAM KUMAR JARNAIL SINGH BC 0

27 260 2215001020 Daman Thapar Balbir Kumar SC 0

28 261 2215012584 Gurcharan Singh Avtar Singh SC 0

29 262 2215007567 AASHAY RANDHIR GEN 0

30 263 2215012872 Mrinalini Bharat Bhushan GEN 0

31 264 2215016579 GARIMA MIDDHA DUNI CHAND GEN 0

32 265 2215016636 Nargis Tabassum Haji Mohd Hadi ST 0

33 266 2215012812 Harpreet Kaur Jaspal Singh SC 0

34 267 2215009979 RITESH KIRTI CHANDER KIRTI ST 0

35 268 2215012408 Ansh Sehgal Neeraj Sehgal GEN 0

36 269 2215020237 GURAMRIT SINGH BALJIT SINGH BC 0

37 270 2215013714 JASHANDEEP SINGH BIKRAM SINGH GEN 0

38 271 2215022812 Rahul Yadav Deepchand BC 0

39 272 2215022963 SEHAJPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH GEN 0

40 273 2215007718 POOJA RAJPAL GEN 0

41 274 2215012560 ABHINAV RANA BALBIR SINGH RANA GEN 0

42 275 2215017350 AJAY SINGH SURAJ BHAN GEN 0

43 276 2215025560 Karan Singh Narinder Singh GEN 0

44 277 2215009967 Surinder Singh Darshan Singh GEN 0

45 278 2215013888 MANJIT KAUR DAVINDER PAL SINGH GEN 0

NOT ELIGIBLE AS PER ELIGIBILITY 
Sr.No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 279 2215019444 LOVPREET SHARMA VANEET KUMAR GEN 0

2 280 2215013940 Jaspreet Kaur malkeet singh SC 0

3 281 2215022219 Yogesh Sharma Rajiv Kumar GEN 0

4 282 2215007246 Rajat Mahipal BC 0

5 283 2215013436 Shivam Kumar Chaudhary Madhav Raj SC 0

6 284 2215017438 Shivam Kumar Chaudhary Madhav Raj SC 0

7 285 2215006507 Jashan Deep Kulwant Rai GEN 0

8 286 2215005396 PARKASH RAM PARSHAD GEN 0

CHAIRPERSON


